Response_Date
4/19/20 11:05 PM
4/19/20 11:03 PM

4/19/20 11:00 PM

4/19/20 10:56 PM
4/19/20 10:42 PM
4/19/20 10:30 PM
4/19/20 9:44 PM
4/19/20 9:23 PM
4/19/20 8:47 PM
4/19/20 8:04 PM
4/19/20 8:00 PM
4/19/20 7:47 PM
4/19/20 7:30 PM
4/19/20 6:58 PM
4/19/20 6:29 PM

4/19/20 6:20 PM

4/19/20 6:19 PM
4/19/20 5:58 PM
4/19/20 5:53 PM
4/19/20 5:25 PM
4/19/20 5:16 PM
4/19/20 5:02 PM
4/19/20 4:54 PM

4/19/20 4:25 PM

4/19/20 4:12 PM
4/19/20 4:06 PM
4/19/20 3:52 PM
4/19/20 3:44 PM
4/19/20 3:42 PM

Problem
Motorist Assist
Building Check

Area Check

Area Check
Suspicious Incident
Building Check
Building Check
Extra Patrol
Building Check
Unverified Alarm
Area Check

Shots Heard
Traffic Complaint
911 Hangup/Check
Civil Assist

Unwanted Party

Traffic Enforcement
Welfare Check

911 Hangup/Check
Theft

911 Hangup/Check
Extra Patrol
Welfare Check

REDDI

Traffic Complaint
Area Check
Citizen Assist
Citizen Assist
Building Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address
Hwy 93 / N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
4415 MCINTYRE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1000 - 1020 TUCKER GULCH DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

800 - 839 JOSEPH CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1018 Golden Park PlI, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
8TH ST/ CHEYENNE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1250 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°42'50.67"n / 105A°12'55.44"w

17801 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14600 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19407 HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17222 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

590 Blue Jay Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

601 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

600 GOLDEN RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
121 County Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1299 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Golden Gate Canyon Rd / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

6th Wb At C470 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
100 PEERY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
101 Rooney Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

215 Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1701 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident_ Number

04192020-0207849
04192020-0207845

04192020-0207843

04192020-0207839
04192020-0207817
04192020-0207806
04192020-0207769
04192020-0207747
04192020-0207710
04192020-0207658
04192020-0207648
04192020-0207635
04192020-0207602
04192020-0207577
04192020-0207542

04192020-0207521

04192020-0207518
04192020-0207486
04192020-0207472
04192020-0207438
04192020-0207426
04192020-0207388
04192020-0207377

04192020-0207338

04192020-0207305
04192020-0207286
04192020-0207266
04192020-0207261
04192020-0207255

CAD Case Numbers

GN20-001595



4/19/20 3:11 PM
4/19/20 2:48 PM
4/19/20 2:46 PM

4/19/20 1:43 PM

4/19/20 1:41 PM
4/19/20 1:19 PM

4/19/20 1:15 PM

4/19/20 12:44 PM
4/19/20 12:24 PM
4/19/20 12:16 PM
4/19/20 11:53 AM
4/19/20 11:18 AM
4/19/20 10:25 AM
4/19/20 10:24 AM
4/19/20 10:13 AM
4/19/20 9:11 AM

4/19/20 9:10 AM

4/19/20 8:35 AM
4/19/20 8:31 AM
4/19/20 7:47 AM
4/19/20 7:46 AM
4/19/20 7:36 AM
4/19/20 7:30 AM
4/19/20 7:28 AM
4/19/20 7:09 AM
4/19/20 5:47 AM

4/19/20 5:10 AM

4/19/20 4:07 AM
4/19/20 3:27 AM

Citizen Assist
Area Check
Building Check
Indec Exp/Urinate in
Public

Theft

Area Check

Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance
Parking Complaint
Extra Patrol

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Traffic Enforcement

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Building Check
Follow Up

Building Check
Special Assignment
PD

Area Check
Pedestrian Stop

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

1410 8th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
12TH ST / WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

102 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2303 Willow Creek Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700-798 JOSEPH CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1801 Smith Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

565-699 CANYON POINT CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
20445 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

649 CONFERENCE PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1001 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

299 KIMBALL AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

11TH ST/ MAPLE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1300 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

121 COUNTY HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2135 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

520 GOLDEN RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2110 MT ZION DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

3151 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

HWY 6 WB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

730 HERITAGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th & Tripp

1701 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

732 HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16300 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Golden Smoke, golden
1027 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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04192020-0207216
04192020-0207173
04192020-0207166

04192020-0207070

04192020-0207068
04192020-0207031

04192020-0207030

04192020-0206984
04192020-0206957
04192020-0206944
04192020-0206912
04192020-0206858
04192020-0206776
04192020-0206775
04192020-0206759
04192020-0206691

04192020-0206690

04192020-0206662
04192020-0206660
04192020-0206611
04192020-0206609
04192020-0206597
04192020-0206592
04192020-0206590
04192020-0206578
04192020-0206552

04192020-0206542

04192020-0206518
04192020-0206501

GN20-001594



4/19/20 3:13 AM
4/19/20 3:03 AM
4/19/20 2:58 AM
4/19/20 2:42 AM
4/19/20 1:27 AM
4/19/20 1:20 AM
4/19/20 1:09 AM
4/19/20 12:56 AM
4/19/20 12:34 AM

Unverified Alarm
Area Check
Suspicious Incident
Building Check
Extra Patrol
Unverified Alarm
Suspicious Vehicle
Unverified Alarm
Disturbance

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

700 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

725 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

15860 W 5th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16194 W 45th Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

W Colfax Ave / Violet St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

265 Pinto St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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04192020-0206495
04192020-0206489
04192020-0206485
04192020-0206469
04192020-0206420
04192020-0206413
04192020-0206404
04192020-0206393
04192020-0206375

GN20-001593



